Class of 1996 25" Reunion

September 10-12, 2021

Friday 10 September

0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
TBD

TBD

1200-1215
1350-1500
1600-1715
1915-2030
TBD

Midshipmen Store Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

Reunion Check-In Hotel lobby

Networking Brunch (location thd)

Noon Meal Formation

Superintendent Briefing and Alumni Association Welcome to all classes
Dress Parade on Worden Field

Jewish Service in Levy Center

Reception/Dinner Hotel Banquet Room

Saturday 11 September

0730-1200
0800-1000
0900-1700
0900-1700
TBD
TBD

Midshipmen Store Hours

Fun Run/Walk at Greenbury Point
Museum Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Tailgate Water Tower

Navy VS Air Force

Sunday 12 September

0900-1700
0900-1000
1100-1200
1100-1700
1100-1215

USNA Visitor Center Hours

Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
Memorial Service in the Levy Center
Museum Hours

Protestant Service (Main Chapel)

Headquarter Hotel: Westin Annapolis

Class of 96,

Our planning continues for a great weekend on Sept 10-12, 2021. Block rooms are now available at the
Westin Annapolis. As of mid-March, the block is 50% booked and we expect it to close sometime in July.

Reservation link here.

Game tickets are also now available for the Class of 1996 block and can be purchased for a short time —
order here. Our promo code is 1996. Remember, tickets are only needed if you want to go into the
stadium to see the game. We hope to have TVs in the tailgating tent to support maximum socializing.

Expect our event registration (a la carte) to open by Memorial Day weekend. Thanks!



